C Grade Mixed Doubles

B Grade Mixed Doubles

A Grade Mixed Doubles

C Grade Ladies Doubles

B Grade Ladies Doubles

A Grade Ladies Doubles

C Grade Mens Doubles

B Grade Mens Doubles

A Grade Mens Doubles

C Grade Ladies Singles

B Grade Ladies Singles

A Grade Ladies Singles

C Grade Mens Singles

B Grade Mens Singles

A Grade Mens Singles

NORTH COAST DATS LEAGUE INCORPORATED

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS 2010

Runners Paul Langenbaker

Winners Dave Beavan

Runners Mick Teal
Winners Dave Drake

Runners Craig Smith
Winners Dave Kent

Runners Margie Lardner
Winners Jo Hills

Runners Belynda Stokes
Winners Sandra McGrath

Runners Diane Seath
Winners Melissa Harrison

Runners Paul Henwood
Winners Tony Broderick

Runners Jason Love
Winners Brian Warwick

Runners Dave Kent
Winners Andy Faulkner

Runners Margie Lardner
Winners Maria Hills

Runners Dawn Harrison
Winners Sarah Harrison

Runners June Donnelly
Winners Leonie Harrison

Runners Bob Sipek
Winners Dave Beavan

Runners Jason Love
Winners Mick Teal

Runners Gerard Weston
Winners Dave Kent

Kym Masters
Joanne Beavan

Katrina Darcy
Kate Carney

Wendy Coleborn
Annette Adams

Sarah Graham Taylor
Joanne Beavan

Janene Dunn
Christina Pilton

Annette Adams
Francis Blackadder

Hayden Corbett
Howard Shaw

Alan Smith
Wayne Sheather

Colin Huggett
lan Sheather

Overall Points Score Winner Great Lakes

Championships 180's
GL Andy Faulkner
GL Dave Kent

GL Gary Algie

GL lan Sheather

NV Craig Smith

NV Dave Slater

NV Norm Hall

CR Brad Knight

CH Alan Smith

171's

R R R WR R NR R

GL Paul Smith

NV
GL

HD
CH/HD

NV
GL

CH
GL

HD
CR

GL
CR

CR
HD

CH
GL

GL
GL

CH
GL

CR
CR

CR
HD

GL
GL

CH
HD

CR
GL



2010

Sixes
Men's A
Great Lakes
Nambucca

Men's B
Great Lakes
Nambucca

Men's C
Hastings
Great Lakes

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Overall Points Score

Great Lakes
Clarence
Hastings
Nambucca

Coffs Harbour

334
311
264
243
122

Ladies A
Clarence
Hastings

Ladies B
Clarence
Great Lakes

Ladies C
Great Lakes
Clarence

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Mixed Sixes
Mixed A
Clarence
Great Lakes

Mixed B
Great Lakes
Clarence

Mixed C
Great Lakes
Clarence

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd



